W45 5000m
AthNo AthleteName

222
219
402
207
218
209
223
212
224
230
214
206
217
225
220
226
215
234
201
228
227
205

Deborah Percival
Victoria Talbot-Rosner
Lesley Hall
Angela Cook
Susan Cooper
Amanda Taylor
Carol Grady
Anne Unseld
Andrea Jeffries
Sue James
Christine Dawson
Anne Cilia

Fayne Brenner
Connie Haydon-Jones
Janice Moorekite
Zoe Gaffen

Tina Eke

Gill Tree

Dawn Dobberson
Jane Bright
Annabelle Hadlow
Julie Rose

Club
&I
IEK
ASH
B&B
IEK
B&B
KENT
BVET
KENT
PWAC
DUL
B&B
IEK
KENT
IEK
KENT
FOLK
PWAC
BEX
LARK
KENT
BEX

Time
23:45
24:58
25:35
25:46
26:08
26:12
26:12
26:27
26:31
27:24
27:33
27:34
28:21
29:14
30:46
30:53
31:25
31:58
32:33
33:18
34:57
35:27

Vets W45

NN —

First 3 to Score

Club Points
Invicta East Kent AC 20
Blackheath & Bromley H AC 22
Kent AC 30



